THE CHINESE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

Office of Admissions and Financial Aid

The Malaysian Chamber of Commerce (HK & Macau) Students' Trust Fund

(No specific application deadline - Applicants are accepted on a rolling basis)

The recently established Malaysian Chamber of Commerce (Hong Kong & Macau) Students' Trust Fund helps undergraduate students attain academic success and life fulfilment throughout their studies.

Objectives

- Provide grants to eligible students for the advancement of their education in Hong Kong.
- Connect Malaysian students in Hong Kong with Malaysian-owned enterprises as well as Malaysian expatriate workers.

Eligibility

- An individual who is a citizen of Malaysia;
- An individual who is a permanent resident of Malaysia and has been continuously domiciled in Malaysia for the last 7 years;
- An individual who has at least one parent who is a citizen of Malaysia and that individual has been continuously domiciled in Malaysia for the last 7 years;
- An individual who is none of the above but is someone whom the Trustees determine to have sufficient relationship with Malaysia so as to qualify.

Application Procedures

Information on the Fund and its application form can be downloaded from the website of The Malaysian Chamber of Commerce (Hong Kong & Macau) at https://www.mcchkm.com/malaysian-chamber-commerce-hk-macau-students-trust-fund.

Completed application form together with all requisite documents should be submitted to The Malaysian Chamber of Commerce (Hong Kong & Macau) by email to sfapplication@mcchkm.com AND by post to The Malaysian Chamber of Commerce (Hong Kong & Macau) at Unit 1103, 11/F, Malaysia Building, 50 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Enquiries

For enquiries, please contact Ms. Jessie Foo of The Malaysian Chamber of Commerce (Hong Kong & Macau) by email (studentsfund02@mcchkm.com) or WhatsApp (+852 9793 4664).

3 April 2019